
DCBA State Ranking (Seniors/11/13/15/17/19) as on 8 June 2023 

MS 
Position Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Vaibhav Jadhav 14729 02-11-97 1 16 

2 Arjun Rehani 17533 02-08-01 2 15 

3 ABHINN VASISHT 12260 10-07-03 3 10 

4 Abhinav Manglam 21609 22-10-05 4 8 

5 Aakash 26571 07-11-04 5 6 

6 Arv Nagpal 26739 25-02-04 5 6 

7 Ryan Ranjan 25507 02-12-06 6 5 

8 Shaurya Singh 20558 03-01-02 6 5 

9 DHRUV KUMAR 5626 01-07-96 7 3 

10 RAGHVENDER 31993 12-07-03 7 3 

11 S.Ginpaul 31852 21-03-06 7 3 

12 ADVIT BHARGAVA 15578 07-10-03 8 2 

13 Akash Yadav 5333 01-08-01 8 2 

14 KSHITIJ PANDEY 21708 01-12-04 8 2 

15 NIKHIL MEHLAWAT 20871 18-10-00 8 2 

16 Prashant Kumar 21586 20-07-00 8 2 

17 TANISHQ PARASHAR 25008 21-01-06 8 2 

      

WS 

Position Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Deepshikha Singh 17509 16-11-02 1 18 

2 Stuti Agrawal 20204 11-12-05 2 17 

3 Aashi Rawat 13979 08-04-03 3 10 

4 Zainab Saeed 27970 27-09-07 4 9 

5 Likhita Srivastava 15300 25-09-02 5 7 

6 Vidushi Singh 17481 27-04-03 6 6 

7 Ishita Negi 32724 03-07-09 7 5 

8 ISHANI WALDIA 18048 05-09-04 8 3 

9 Kashvi Gupta 12263 18-09-02 8 3 

10 Angelina Valsan 31738 21-06-06 9 2 

11 ANOUSHKA KUMAR 22442 20-03-02 9 2 

12 APOORVA CHOUDHARY 33900 08-04-06 9 2 

13 KANAK SINGHAL 30351 25-06-05 9 2 

14 NAVDHA MANGLAM 21608 27-10-03 9 2 

15 PRIYA SINGH 21905 08-03-04 9 2 

16 TIYA DABAS 26613 12-12-06 9 2 

      

MD 

Position Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Harsh Rana 15819 12-12-02 1 9 

2 Nitin Kumar 8872 04-01-02 1 9 

3 Kaustubh Rawat 2683 03-07-98 2 8.5 

4 Swarnaraj Bora 3948 16-12-99 2 8.5 



5 Manish Rawat 584 07-09-83 3 3.5 

6 Mayank Choudhary 14913 08-11-03 3 3.5 

7 Rohan Kapoor 2927 16-09-97 3 3.5 

8 Utkarsh Arora 3330 02-11-96 3 3.5 

9 Akshit Pathela 13606 10-01-97 4 3 

10 Eshaan Duggal 17544 29-04-01 4 3 

11 Kshitiz Tyagi 28725 05-11-00 4 3 

12 Nikhil Mehlawat 20871 18-10-00 4 3 

13 ABHIMANYU 19246 31-07-99 5 2.5 

14 ARYAN SHARMA 25137 26-03-04 5 2.5 

15 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-07 5 2.5 

16 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-08 5 2.5 

17 YOVAN DABAS 7782 19-09-00 5 2.5 

18 AYAAZ MALIK 22008 11-02-07 6 1.5 

19 Naman Bhargava 8537 23-09-01 6 1.5 

20 Parakram Rai 24503 05-07-02 6 1.5 

21 Raghvender 31993 12-08-03 6 1.5 

22 Utsav Soi 8365 20-10-00 6 1.5 

23 AKASH YADAV 5333 01-08-01 7 1 

24 Arjun Rehani 17533 02-08-01 7 1 

25 DIVYESH ARORA 21559 10-10-03 7 1 

26 LUCKY 18572 12-06-01 7 1 

27 RUPESH PANDEY 21738 03-07-01 7 1 

28 SHIVAAY ARORA 21560 05-11-04 7 1 

29 SHUBHAM GUSAIN 12286 04-04-97 7 1 

30 VAASU HIMMATRAMKA 18043 30-01-04 7 1 

31 VANSHAJ LUTHRA  0 7 1 

32 VIKAS YADAV 5334 01-04-03 7 1 

33 YOGESH KUMAR 18574 10-05-02 7 1 

      

WD 

Position Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Kavya Gupta 14998 03-09-02 1 12 

2 Navdha Manglam 21608 27-10-03 2 8.5 

3 Khushi Gupta 8316 03-06-01 3 7.5 

4 DEEPSHIKHA SINGH 17509 16-11-02 4 7 

5 ISHANI WALDIA 18048 05-09-04 5 4 

6 Mahira Nagpal 21584 02-05-01 5 4 

7 Bharti Pal 15273 24-09-01 6 3.5 

8 Jhalak Chaube 37682 23-02-04 7 3 

9 Kritika Verma 30731 05-08-02 8 2.5 

10 Mansi Yadav 24075 17-11-03 8 2.5 

11 Mohini Gaur 0 0 8 2.5 

12 Rhythm Kukreja 34783 31-07-98 8 2.5 

13 Saumya Goyal 41257 23-01-03 8 2.5 

14 Shweta Gaur 26231 12-09-97 8 2.5 



15 Soumya Raghavan 18168 17-11-01 8 2.5 

16 Suniti 26504 12-01-05 8 2.5 

17 ANJALI RAUTELA 21947 28-01-07 9 1.5 

18 AYUSHI DODHWAL 16031 11-06-04 9 1.5 

19 DRISHTI WALDIA 25943 24-07-08 9 1.5 

20 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-09 9 1.5 

21 Km Sheetal 0 0 9 1.5 

22 Meenal Rautela 21948 12-09-04 9 1.5 

23 PRIYA SINGH 21905 08-03-04 9 1.5 

24 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 14-02-10 9 1.5 

25 Sonia Rana 0 0 9 1.5 

26 AVNI SETHI 0 0 10 1 

27 SOMYA GUPTA 22859 13-02-03 10 1 

28 SUBANGHI 35327 22-10-09 10 1 

29 TANYA MAHENDRU 40192 05-08-03 10 1 

30 YANSHIKA SHARMA 31879 11-08-00 10 1 

      

XD 

Position Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Eshaan Duggal 17544 29-04-01 1 9.5 

2 Navdha Manglam 21608 27-10-03 2 8.5 

3 Kavya Gupta 14998 03-09-02 3 7.5 

4 Nitin Kumar 8872 04-01-02 3 7.5 

5 Khushi Gupta 8316 03-06-01 4 7 

6 Advit Bhargava 15578 07-10-03 5 5 

7 Rohan Kapoor 2927 16-09-97 5 5 

8 Ayushi Dodhwal 16031 11-06-04 6 4 

9 AKANSHI BALIYAN 3153 17-07-97 7 2.5 

10 ARYAN SHARMA 25137 26-03-04 7 2.5 

11 Harsh Rana 15819 12-12-02 7 2.5 

12 Ishant Chauhan 0 0 7 2.5 

13 PRIYA SINGH 21905 08-03-04 7 2.5 

14 Sagnik Bhunia 0 0 7 2.5 

15 Suniti 26504 12-01-05 7 2.5 

16 AYAAZ MALIK 22008 11-02-07 8 2 

17 Aashi Rawat 13979 08-04-03 9 1.5 

18 Avni Sethi 36171 05-06-05 9 1.5 

19 Chirag Arora 15395 17-02-97 9 1.5 

20 DEEPSHIKHA SINGH 17509 16-11-02 9 1.5 

21 Harshit Nagpal 14508 05-08-01 9 1.5 

22 KSHITIZ TYAGI 28725 05-11-00 9 1.5 

23 Vidushi Singh 17481 27-04-03 9 1.5 

24 EKTA JOSHI 8689 01-03-02 10 1 

25 Hazel Sehrawat 15701 07-03-04 10 1 

26 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-09 10 1 

27 KRITIKA VERMA 30731 05-08-02 10 1 



28 RHYTHM KUKREJA 34783 31-07-98 10 1 

29 SATVIK BALIYAN 49594 20-01-02 10 1 

30 SHREEJA GUPTA 37676 19-10-07 10 1 

31 VINAY DABAS 23686 10-07-01 10 1 

32 VISHAL RATHI 34782 04-02-97 10 1 

      

BS U11 

S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking Total 

1 Aarav 46951 16-11-13 1 13 

2 Arav Negi 0 13-01-13 2 12 

3 Arjun Singh Raghav 46847 30-08-13 2 12 

4 Bhavay Duhan 0 24-09-12 3 10 

5 Vihaan Dua 0 11-04-12 4 7 

6 AAKSHIT PRATAP SINGH RAWAT 0 0 5 6 

7 Jayant 0 28-08-12 5 6 

8 KARAN SEHRAWAT 0 0 6 5 

9 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH 0 0 6 5 

10 ADITYA ARORA 0 0 7 4 

11 Nishant Choudhary 45288 14-01-15 8 3 

12 Vatsal Vedansh 0 28-10-12 8 3 

13 ARSH   9 2 

14 RONAK DAHIYA 0 0 9 2 

15 TEJAS KHICHAR   9 2 

      

GSU11 

S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking Total 

1 Jigyasa Bhasin 45226 25-06-15 1 18 

2 Bhavika Jaiswal 41202 17-02-12 2 10 

3 SANDHYA KATARIA 47941 0 2 10 

4 KAVYA SEHRAWAT 0 0 5 8 

5 Gia Sharma 40736 02-02-12 3 7 

6 PAVINI BHADAURIA 46760 0 5 6 

7 Saanvi Gaur 0 25-10-12 4 5 

8 AKSHITA CHAUHAN    3 

9 Alaina Anand 0 27-03-12 5 3 

10 Arpita 0 09-12-12 5 3 

11 Saanvi Bora 0 08-07-12 5 3 

12 AASMA AGGARWAL 0 0 6 2 

13 AKSHATA RAWAT    2 

14 BHUMI    2 

15 DEVANSHI YADAV    2 

16 MAHI PATIAL 0 0 6 2 

17 NAVYA DABAS 0 0 6 2 

18 NYSA WADHWA    2 

19 YASHASVI JOSHI 0 0 6 2 

      



BDU11 

S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking Total 

1 ARJUN SINGH RAGHAV 46847 30-08-13 1 8.5 

2 ADITYA ARORA 0 0 2 5 

3 ARAV NEGI 0 0 2 5 

4 KARAN SEHRAWAT 0 0 2 5 

5 NAMAN KAINTURA 0 0 2 5 

6 VATSAL VEDANSH 0 28-10-12 2 5 

7 REYAAN RANA 47034 19-06-13 3 4 

8 RUHAAN BHASIN 0 29-10-13 3 4 

9 VIHAAN AGARWAL 47055 22-10-13 3 4 

10 AARAV 0 16-11-13 4 3.5 

11 LAKSHYA MANN 0 04-12-12 4 3.5 

12 SHIVANSH SINGH 46229 0 4 3.5 

13 BHAVIK KUMAR 0 06-07-12 5 3 

14 HITEN 43515 23-11-16 5 3 

15 NISHANT CHOUDHARY 45288 14-01-15 5 3 

16 SAARTHAK SEHRAWAT 0 27-09-12 5 3 

17 JAYANT 0 28-08-12 6 2.5 

18 RISHANT DAHIYA 0 0 7 2 

19 RONAK DAHIYA 0 0 7 2 

20 DEVANSH TYAGI 0 12-08-15 8 1.5 

21 KUNAL SINDHU  17-09-26 8 1.5 

22 MAULIK 0 10-11-12 8 1.5 

23 SHIVAM TYAGI 0 20-01-12 8 1.5 

24 VIDWAN MADAN 0 11-06-12 8 1.5 

25 ADITYA   9 1 

26 ANSHIT SHARMA   9 1 

27 ARSH   9 1 

28 AYANSH GUPTA   9 1 

29 PRAVEER   9 1 

30 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH   9 1 

      

GDU11 

S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking Total 

1 PAVINI BHADAURIA 0 03-03-09 1 7 

2 AASHIKA SEHRAWAT 0 28-09-13 2 5.5 

3 AKSHITA CHAUHAN 0 03-05-13 2 5.5 

4 JIGYASA BHASIN 45226 25-06-15 3 5 

5 SANVI GAUR 0 25-10-12 3 5 

6 ANCIKA WORCHUI 0 27-02-12 4 3.5 

7 KAVYA SEHRAWAT   4 3.5 

8 BHAVIKA JAISWAL 41202 17-02-12 5 2.5 

9 KHAYANA KUMAR 0 23-08-12 5 2.5 

10 BHUMI   6 1.5 

11 NAVYA DABAS   6 1.5 



      

BSU13 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Vivaan Bisht 43956 23-05-11 1 18 

2 Harshit Khatri 46225 25-01-12 2 10 

3 SANCHIT JANGRA 45448 05-02-11 3 6 

4 BHAVAY DUHAN 46689 24-09-12 4 5 

5 AARAV SEHRAWAT 0 0 5 4 

6 AVISH MEHTA 39247 24-05-11 6 3 

7 Chinmay Krishna Nimmagadda 43187 13-01-11 6 3 

8 EKANSH TANDON 0 0 7 2 

9 NISHANT CHOUDHARY 0 0 7 2 

10 PRATHVI SINGH RANA   7 2 

11 RUDRAANSH BHATT   7 2 

12 VATSAL VEDANSH 47133 28-10-12 7 2 

13 VIHAAN DUA 0 0 7 2 

      

GSU13 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 BHAVIKA JAISWAL 41202 17-02-12 1 10 

2 TANISHA LAKRA 47709 23-01-12 1 10 

3 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-11 2 7 

4 Maanyata Wadhwa 43040 02-01-12 3 6 

5 VANSHIKA YADAV 46587 22-08-11 3 6 

6 TANISHA SONI 0 0 4 4 

7 SAKSHI RANA 0 0 5 3 

8 Sneha Kumar 43166 27-02-12 5 3 

9 AARNAVI GUPTA 47450 17-06-11 6 2 

10 ALINA JAIN   6 2 

11 ISHA   6 2 

12 JIGYASA BHASIN 0 0 6 2 

13 NAVYA RAWAT 47806 12-07-11 6 2 

14 NAYONIKA MANRAL 0 0 6 2 

      

BDU13 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 NIMMAGADDA CHINMAY KRISHNA 43187 13-01-11 1 7.5 

2 VIVAAN BISHT 43956 23-05-11 2 6 

3 Sanchit Jangra 45448 05-02-11 3 5.5 

4 Vidwan Madan 41328 11-06-12 3 5.5 

5 Harshit Khatri 46225 25-01-12 4 5 

6 AVISH MEHTA 39247 24-05-11 5 3.5 

7 SAARTHAK SEHRAWAT 0 0 5 3.5 

8 EKLAVYA KARIWAL 0 04-01-11 6 3 

9 BHAVIK KUMAR 47449 06-07-12 7 2.5 

10 LAKSHYA MANN 49507 04-12-12 7 2.5 



11 PRATHVI SINGH RANA 0 0 7 2.5 

12 RUDRAANSH BHATT 0 0 7 2.5 

13 ATHARV CHAUHAN 47847 06-01-13 8 1.5 

14 MAAYIN ZUTSHI GOEL   8 1.5 

15 ADVAY GOVIL   9 1 

16 ARJUN SINGH RAGHAV 46847 30-08-13 9 1 

17 ARNAV DANGI 0 0 9 1 

18 HARDIK YADAV 0 0 9 1 

19 MAYANK 0 0 9 1 

20 NISCHAL BISHT 0 0 9 1 

21 PIYUSH YADAV 0 0 9 1 

22 SHAURYA MALIK   9 1 

23 VATSAL VEDANSH 47133 28-10-12 9 1 

      

GDU13 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Lavanya 49918 20-01-11 1 7 

2 VAISHNAVI RAGHUVANSHI 49254 27-05-11 1 7 

3 Bhavika Jaiswal 41202 17-02-12 2 4 

4 NAVYA RAWAT 47806 12-07-11 3 3.5 

5 TANISHA SONI 50036 0 3 3.5 

6 AARNAVI GUPTA 47450 17-06-11 4 1.5 

7 BHARGAVI RAWAT 0 0 4 1.5 

8 BHUMI   4 1.5 

9 KASHIKA S MURTHY 0 0 4 1.5 

10 Khayana Kumar 0 23-08-12 4 1.5 

11 NAVYA DABAS   4 1.5 

12 PAVINI BHADAURIA 46760 12-01-13 4 1.5 

13 Tanisha Lakra 0 23-01-12 4 1.5 

14 Tulika 0 28-10-11 4 1.5 

15 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-11 5 1 

16 Alina Jain 0 12-07-12 5 1 

17 ANCIKA WORCHUI 0 0 5 1 

18 DISHA VERMA 0 0 5 1 

19 NAYONIKA MANRAL 49540 28-11-11 5 1 

20 SAANVI GAUR 46640 25-10-12 5 1 

21 VANSHIKA YADAV 46587 22-08-11 5 1 

      

BSU15 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Nishant Sehwag 26647 10-03-09 1 21 

2 Aksh Singh 29632 12-02-09 2 15 

3 AARYAN SETHI 41727 19-05-09 3 6 

4 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 46582 11-04-10 4 5 

5 SHAMAN ANAND 43613 15-09-09 5 4 

6 DEVVARAT GOSWAMI 0 0 6 3 



7 Eric Kom 0 04-09-09 6 3 

8 Riyan Malhan 30028 16-05-10 6 3 

9 ADITYA AGARWAL 47801 24-01-09 6 3 

10 ARNAV SINGH 40281 24-10-09 7 2 

11 HRIDYA RAJ CHAUHAN 35225 26-06-10 7 2 

12 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-10 7 2 

13 ARYAN GUPTA   7 2 

14 ARYAN SINGH   7 2 

15 VEER MEHNDIRATTA 41494 03-03-09 7 2 

GSU15 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 VAISHNAVI BHADAURIA 34252 03-03-09 1 12 

2 RUHANI 42845 17-01-09 2 8 

3 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-10 3 7 

4 AARATRIKA MALIK 43188 04-02-10 4 5 

5 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-10 4 5 

6 PRACHI RAWAT 47715 25-08-09 4 5 

7 AYANNA RANA 47035 25-03-10 5 4 

8 Ananya Chauhan 39222 07-02-10 6 3 

9 ASHTAMI RAWAT 46445 04-07-10 6 3 

10 AADYA TIWARI 43607 18-08-10 7 2 

11 HEMA HASINI 46361 02-01-10 7 2 

12 SAANVI LOHIA 43163 12-09-09 7 2 

13 SHREYA TRIPATHI 32438 05-02-10 7 2 

      

      

BDU15 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Shaman Anand 43613 15-09-09 1 6.5 

2 Veer Mehndiratta 41494 03-03-09 1 6.5 

3 AARYAN SETHI 41727 19-05-09 2 6 

4 Vandit Madan 41545 28-12-09 3 5.5 

5 Aksh Singh 29632 12-02-09 4 5 

6 ARNAV SINGH 40281 24-10-09 5 3.5 

7 HRIDYA RAJ CHAUHAN 35225 26-06-10 5 3.5 

8 VANDIT MADAN 41545 28-12-09 5 3.5 

9 Gagan Yadav 40411 23-02-09 6 3 

10 Aditya Agarwal 0 24-01-09 7 2.5 

11 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 46582 11-04-10 7 2.5 

12 SHAURYA CHAUDHARY 46554 11-04-10 7 2.5 

13 YUGANDHAR DWIVEDI 43165 08-03-10 7 2.5 

14 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-10 8 2 

15 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-10 8 2 

16 DEVVARAT GOSWAMI 0 0 9 1.5 

17 Harshveer Singh Narang 0 10-10-09 9 1.5 



18 VIVAAN BISHT 43956 23-05-11 9 1.5 

19 AARUSH CHAWLA   10 1 

20 ARHAN BHARGAVA 40327 12-10-09 10 1 

21 ARITH AGGARWAL 41795 11-01-10 10 1 

22 HARSHIT ZADOO 47448 12-10-09 10 1 

23 KRISH SUVEN TYAGI 40157 05-01-10 10 1 

24 MADHAV SHARMA   10 1 

25 SHUBHAM RATHI 0 0 10 1 

26 SOHAM VATS   10 1 

      

GDU15 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Vaishnavi Bhadauria 34252 03-03-09 1 10.5 

2 Ruhani 42845 17-01-09 2 6.5 

3 Prachi Rawat 47715 25-08-09 3 5.5 

4 AADYA TIWARI 43607 18-08-10 4 4 

5 ANANYA CHAUHAN 39222 07-02-10 4 4 

6 DIYAA BHAGCHANDANI 47714 04-01-09 4 4 

7 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-10 5 3.5 

8 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-10 6 3 

9 AARATRIKA MALIK 43188 04-02-10 7 1.5 

10 ARSHIA JAIN 48003 17-07-85 7 1.5 

11 KANISHKA TYAGI 37890 20-04-10 7 1.5 

12 Lavanya Pande 0 29-03-09 7 1.5 

13 Samriddhi Arora 0 18-03-09 7 1.5 

14 Stuti Pande 0 24-03-09 7 1.5 

15 Tamanna 0 18-01-09 7 1.5 

16 ANANYA DEKA   8 1 

17 ASHTAMI RAWAT 46445 04-07-10 8 1 

18 AYANNA RANA 47035 25-03-10 8 1 

19 DEVANGEE DEKA   8 1 

20 DHRITI JINDAL 37391 20-09-10 8 1 

21 K.VAISHNAVI   8 1 

22 MAANYATA WADHWA 43040 02-01-12 8 1 

23 MANNAT ARORA   8 1 

23 NAINA UPRETI   8 1 

23 NATASHA   8 1 

23 PRAVYA   8 1 

23 SHREYA TRIPATHI 32438 05-02-10 8 1 

      

XDU15 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Vaishnavi Bhadauria 34252 03-03-09 1 8.5 

2 Veer Mehndiratta 41494 03-03-09 2 7.5 

3 Aaratrika Malik 43188 04-02-10 3 6.5 

4 Aditya Agarwal 47801 24-01-09 4 5.5 



5 Prachi Rawat 47715 25-08-09 5 5 

6 Diyaa Bhagchandani 47714 04-01-09 6 4 

7 Aryan Sethi 41727 19-05-09 7 3.5 

8 ASHTAMI RAWAT 46445 04-07-10 7 3.5 

9 NISHANT SEHWAG 26647 10-03-09 7 3.5 

10 Sneha Kumar 43166 27-02-12 7 3.5 

11 Sanchit Jangra 45448 05-02-11 8 3 

12 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-10 9 2.5 

13 KRISH SUVEN TYAGI 40157 05-01-10 9 2.5 

14 ARHAN BHARGAVA 40327 12-10-09 10 1.5 

15 Ayanna Rana 0 25-03-10 10 1.5 

16 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-10 10 1.5 

17 SAANVI LOHIA 43163 12-09-09 10 1.5 

18 YASHIKA MANN   10 1.5 

19 AANYA CHAWLA   11 1 

20 ADITYA GOEL 0 0 11 1 

21 EVAN KHANNA   11 1 

22 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-10 11 1 

23 KRITLEEN KAUR 42486 17-05-10 11 1 

24 NAITIK BHATIA 35166 13-04-09 11 1 

25 SHUBHAM RATHI   11 1 

26 TAMANNA 0 0 11 1 

27 TANISHA YADAV   11 1 

28 Vaishnavi Sood 0 19-07-09 11 1 

29 YASH SINGH   11 1 

      

BSU17 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Vishwajeet Chaudhary 24626 03-10-07 1 15 

2 Yogansh Singh 37258 01-03-08 2 13 

3 KRISHNA SHARMA 41534 25-09-07 3 5 

4 ATHARV DUBEY 33882 22-10-08 4 4 

5 DEEPANSHU 33252 17-12-07 4 4 

6 PRIYANSH 42381 26-01-08 4 4 

7 Devang Tomar 17606 12-03-08 5 3 

8 AKSH SINGH 29632 12-02-09 5 3 

9 MAANIK MEENA 0 0 5 3 

10 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-08 5 3 

11 NISHANT SEHWAG 26647 10-03-09 5 3 

12 MAYANK SIWACH 24661 31-01-07 6 2 

13 PRINCE   6 2 

      

GSU17 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Zainab Saeed 27970 27-09-07 1 20 

2 Drishti Waldia 25943 24-07-08 2 13 



3 Yashvi Bhat 41029 02-11-08 3 10 

4 Anika Sinha 39397 06-09-07 4 8 

5 Ananya Chauhan 39222 07-02-10 5 5 

6 Vanshika Thakur 25853 20-10-07 5 5 

7 Anushka Golash 25592 20-04-08 6 3 

8 Anushree Venkatesh 29316 14-12-07 6 3 

9 ANGEL   7 2 

10 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-10 7 2 

11 RUHANI 42845 17-01-09 7 2 

12 SAANVI CHUGH 28801 11-05-07 7 2 

13 TAMANNA DAS 34097 07-01-07 7 2 

      

BDU17 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Chirag 26314 16-05-07 1 5 

2 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-08 1 5 

4 Vaibhav Chaudhary 37754 23-01-07 1 5 

5 KRISHNA SHARMA 41534 25-09-07 2 4.5 

6 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-08 2 4.5 

7 PRINCE AWANA 42380 26-06-08 2 4.5 

8 ATHARV DUBEY 33882 22-10-08 3 4 

10 SAKSHAM RAWAT 33898 16-07-08 3 4 

3 Ayaaz Malik 22008 11-02-07 4 3.5 

11 AKSH SINGH 29632 12-02-09 4 3.5 

12 Daksh Malhan 46220 07-09-07 5 3 

13 Mayank (Shashikant) 26704 17-03-07 5 3 

9 Lakshay Grover 32412 31-05-08 6 2.5 

15 DEEPANSHU 33252 17-12-07 6 2.5 

16 KARTIK SHARMA 26650 02-03-07 6 2.5 

17 Vishwajeet Chaudhary 24626 03-10-07 6 2.5 

18 YASH BISHT 0 0 6 2.5 

19 YUG BISHT 0 0 6 2.5 

14 Aayush Sharma 41826 25-05-07 6 1.5 

20 MAANIK   6 1.5 

21 Ojas Kumar Sehrawat 15702 23-09-08 6 1.5 

23 ADITYA 42392 17-07-08 7 1 

24 AKSHAT SINGH RAWAT 0 0 7 1 

25 CHINMAY AGARWAL 26852 15-01-08 7 1 

27 MANAN 0 0 7 1 

28 PRADHYUMN CHAUDHARY 0 0 7 1 

29 VAIBHAV SHARMA 0 0 7 1 

30 VEER PRATAP SINGH 17801 17-07-07 7 1 

      

GDU17 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Zenith Abbigail 36689 28-08-07 1 6.5 



2 Kiirti 37411 15-09-07 2 6.5 

3 Vanshika Thakur 25853 20-10-07 3 5 

4 Anika Sinha 39397 06-09-07 4 3.5 

5 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592 20-04-08 4 3.5 

6 Drishti Waldia 25943 24-07-08 4 3.5 

7 Kaashvi Subramanya Mane 39313 21-04-07 4 3.5 

8 Naina Chauhan 28585 30-05-07 5 3 

9 Tamanna Das 34097 07-01-07 5 3 

10 ERA VASHISHT 48193 12-09-08 5 3 

11 Saanvi Chugh 28801 11-05-07 6 2.5 

12 ALINA KWATRA 41562 02-07-07 6 2.5 

13 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-08 6 2.5 

14 SHREEJA GUPTA 37676 19-10-07 6 2.5 

15 MANVI 22520 10-09-07 7 2 

16 SAANVI LOHIA 43163 12-09-09 7 2 

17 Ishita Negi 32724 03-07-09 8 1.5 

18 Lakshita Dixit 0 03-02-09 8 1.5 

19 Naisha Arora 0 13-07-07 8 1.5 

20 RAUNIKA SINGH 42735 29-10-08 8 1.5 

21 Rayaana Manchanda 0 08-05-07 8 1.5 

22 Sharanya Sharma 0 07-11-07 8 1.5 

23 KRITI SHOKEEN 41464 30-01-10 9 1 

24 MANASVI VERMA 37888 28-02-08 9 1 

25 MEHAK POONIA 46952 10-01-10 9 1 

26 NITI 41465 11-01-10 9 1 

27 PALAK   9 1 

28 PRAVYA   9 1 

29 SAANVI CHUGH 28801 11-05-07 9 1 

30 TANISHA YADAV   9 1 

      

XDU17 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Vanshika Thakur 25853 20-10-07 1 6 

2 PRINCE AWANA 42380 26-06-08 1 6 

3 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-08 1 6 

4 Zenith Abbigail 36689 28-08-07 1 6 

5 Ayaaz Malik 22008 11-02-07 2 5 

6 Tamanna Das 34097 07-01-07 3 4 

7 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-07 4 3.5 

8 Lakshay Grover 32412 31-05-08 5 3 

9 Alina Kwatra 41562 02-07-07 6 2.5 

10 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-08 6 2.5 

11 ISHAAN SINGH 0 0 6 2.5 

12 Vaishnavi Sood 0 19-07-09 6 2.5 

13 ANGEL 0 0 7 2 

14 CHAXU 39220 21-08-08 8 1.5 



15 Chirag 26314 16-05-07 8 1.5 

16 Kiirti 37411 15-09-07 8 1.5 

17 KRISHNA SHARMA 41534 25-09-07 8 1.5 

18 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-08 8 1.5 

19 MAYANK SANGWAN 0 0 8 1.5 

20 Rohan Chawla 0 08-02-07 8 1.5 

21 VAIBHAV CHAUDHARY 37754 23-01-07 8 1.5 

22 Vishu Thakran 43067 18-01-07 8 1.5 

23 ADITYA VEER 0 0 9 1 

24 DAKSH KHARB 33249 26-03-08 9 1 

25 HARSHIT CHOPRA   9 1 

26 MANASVI VERMA 37888 28-02-08 9 1 

27 MEHUL BHATIA 43075 11-09-07 9 1 

28 NITYANT   9 1 

29 OJASKUMAR SEHRAWAT 15702 23-09-08 9 1 

30 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-10 9 1 

31 Saanvi Chugh 28801 11-05-07 9 1 

32 VARUN ARORA   9 1 

      

BSU19 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Kush Vats 22516 26-01-05 1 14 

2 Abhinav Manglam 21609 22-10-05 2 13 

3 MADHURR DHINGRA 24331 20-12-05 3 7 

4 TANISHQ PARASHAR 25008 21-01-06 3 7 

5 S.Ginpaul 31852 21-03-06 4 5 

6 Devang Tomar 17606 12-03-08 4 5 

7 Satvik Parashar 30740 31-07-05 4 5 

8 Akshit 40997 17-09-06 5 3 

9 Ryan Ranjan 25507 02-12-06 5 3 

10 AARAV BHATIA 32892 27-09-06 5 3 

11 DAKSH MATHUR 34542 22-05-06 5 3 

12 ATHARV DUBEY 33882 22-10-08 6 2 

13 DEEPANSHU 33252 17-12-07 6 2 

14 ETAASH GOEL 48884 25-12-05 6 2 

15 MANJEET CHAUDHARY 26796 24-08-09 6 2 

16 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-08 6 2 

17 VISHWAJEET CHAUDHARY 24626 03-10-07 6 2 

      

GSU19 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Stuti Agrawal 20204 11-12-05 1 17 

2 Zainab Saeed 27970 27-09-07 2 15 

3 Tiya Dabas 26613 12-12-06 3 13 

4 Ishita Negi 32724 03-07-09 4 10 

5 Himani Sardar 16317 08-04-06 5 7 



6 Isobel Kuriyan 23684 26-06-06 6 6 

7 Kiah Tandon 31906 10-07-06 7 5 

8 NAINA CHAUHAN 28585 30-05-07 7 5 

9 Seya Maheshwari 39178 26-10-06 8 3 

10 YASHVI BHAT 41029 02-11-08 8 3 

11 Angelina Valsan 31738 21-06-06 9 2 

12 Apoorva Choudhary 33900 08-04-06 9 2 

13 ANUSHREE VENKATESH 29316 14-12-07 9 2 

14 PRABHGUN MEHRA 0 21-07-08 9 2 

      

BDU19 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Rudransh Negi 25788 18-05-05 1 11 

2 Shivansh Negi 25787 18-05-05 1 11 

3 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-08 2 7 

4 Chirag 26314 16-05-07 3 6 

5 Ayaaz Malik 22008 11-02-07 4 4.5 

6 Ashish Garg 26424 03-04-06 5 3.5 

7 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-07 5 3.5 

8 Madhurr Dhingra 24331 20-12-05 6 3 

9 Tanishq Parashar 25008 21-01-06 6 3 

10 Vaasu Himmatramka 18043 30-01-04 7 2.5 

11 Neer Bhardwaj 25227 02-05-05 7 2.5 

12 Satvik Parashar 30740 31-07-05 7 2.5 

13 Abhinav Manglam 21609 22-10-05 8 1.5 

14 ABHIMANYU DAHIYA 25838 29-11-06 8 1.5 

15 ANIRUDH YADAV   8 1.5 

16 Gautam Jain 30733 13-10-05 8 1.5 

17 KUSH VATS 22516 26-01-05 8 1.5 

18 MAYANK SIWACH 24661 31-01-07 8 1.5 

19 Raghav Bangari 43017 08-09-05 8 1.5 

20 Utkarsh Rawat 0 07-05-05 8 1.5 

21 VANSH DEV 22453 10-09-08 8 1.5 

22 Naman Yadav 22737 14-08-05 9 1 

23 AARYAMAN TANWAR 0 0 9 1 

24 ANKIT KUMAR   9 1 

25 ARYAN RANDHAWA 38913 19-04-06 9 1 

26 GANESH MUDGAL   9 1 

27 HARSHIT DAHIYA 34963 16-07-06 9 1 

28 KARTIK SHARMA 26650 02-03-07 9 1 

29 NISHKARSH SINGH CHAUHAN 32760 02-03-06 9 1 

30 OJASKUMAR SEHRAWAT 15702 23-09-08 9 1 

31 PARAS MALIK   9 1 

32 RAHUL SHARMA   9 1 

33 ROHAN CHAWLA   9 1 

34 YASH CHAWLA 35164 29-05-06 9 1 



      

GDU19 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Stuti Agrawal 20204 11-12-05 1 7.5 

2 Naina Chauhan 28585 30-05-07 2 7 

3 TIYA DABAS 26613 12-12-06 2 7 

4 Himani Sardar 16317 08-04-06 3 5.5 

5 Isobel Kuriyan 23684 26-06-06 4 5 

6 APOORVA CHOUDHARY 33900 08-04-06 4 5 

7 Nehal Sharma 21397 08-10-05 5 4 

8 Khushboo Sao 18010 08-06-05 6 3.5 

9 Arpita Verma 37570 18-10-05 6 3.5 

10 Kaashvi Subramanya Mane 39313 21-04-07 7 3 

11 Reva Kanwar 41463 08-11-06 7 3 

12 Zenith Abbigail 36689 28-08-07 8 2.5 

13 KIAH TANDON 31906 10-07-06 8 2.5 

14 SAMIKSHA TYAGI 33875 04-07-05 8 2.5 

15 SUKRITI SURI 42417 21-07-06 8 2.5 

16 Kanak Singhal 30351 25-06-05 9 2 

17 Suniti 26504 12-01-05 10 1.5 

18 Kiirti 0 15-09-07 10 1.5 

19 ANGELINA VALSAN 31738 21-06-06 10 1.5 

20 Anushree Venkatesh 29316 14-12-07 10 1.5 

21 Hiranya Choudhary 25139 14-05-05 10 1.5 

22 Kamakshi Sachdeva 0 08-06-05 10 1.5 

23 Rayaana Manchanda 0 08-05-07 10 1.5 

24 ANJALI RAUTELA 21947 28-01-07 11 1 

25 REVA KANWAR 41463 08-11-06 11 1 

26 SNEHA PANDEY 34171 12-06-05 11 1 

      

XDU19 

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total 

1 Kush Vats 22516 26-01-05 1 8 

2 Naman Yadav 22737 14-08-05 2 5 

3 HIMANI SARDAR 16317 08-04-06 2 5 

4 Kiah Tandon 31906 10-07-06 2 5 

5 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-08 3 3.5 

6 Zenith Abbigail 36689 28-08-07 3 3.5 

7 Vaasu Himmatramka 18043 30-01-04 3 3.5 

8 Isobel Kuriyan 23684 26-06-06 4 3 

9 KANAK SINGHAL 30351 25-06-05 4 3 

10 Anika Sinha 39397 06-09-07 5 2.5 

11 DAKSH MATHUR 34542 22-05-06 5 2.5 

12 ASHISH GARG 26424 03-04-06 6 1.5 

13 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-07 6 1.5 

14 Madhurr Dhingra 24331 20-12-05 6 1.5 



15 REVA KANWAR 41463 08-11-06 6 1.5 

16 Samiksha Tyagi 33875 04-07-05 6 1.5 

17 Stuti Agrawal 20204 11-12-05 6 1.5 

18 Ayaaz Malik 22008 11-02-07 7 1 

19 Suniti 26504 12-01-05 7 1 

20 ALINA KWATRA 41562 02-07-07 7 1 

21 ANGELINA VALSAN 31738 21-06-06 7 1 

22 ARYAN RANDHAWA 38913 19-04-06 7 1 

23 GAUTAM JAIN 30733 13-10-05 7 1 

24 ISHAAN CHAWLA 20843 08-07-06 7 1 

25 RACHIT YADAV   7 1 

26 SEYA MAHESHWARI 39178 26-10-06 7 1 

27 SUKRITI SURI 42417 21-07-06 7 1 

28 VAIBHAV CHAUDHARY 37754 23-01-07 7 1 

29 VANSHIKA JAIN 38020 08-09-05 7 1 

 


